
 

Below is the final schedule of appointments.   Feel free to visit the legislators of your choice.   

Each legislator visit will have one WLS point person to introduce WLS and start the conversation (they 
are being assigned separately), but everyone should feel free to contribute!  Hard copies of the Talking 
Points will be available on the bus as well as additional information about each legislator. 

Anyone without an appointment at 11:30 AM should attend the Rally in Meeting Room 6.  

 

 8 - 9:30 
Legislative Breakfast – Meeting Room 6, Concourse Level of Empire State Plaza 
Complimentary breakfast buffet; READ photographs will be taken of legislators. 

10:15 Suzi Oppenheimer - 37 SD – CAPITOL 414 
District:  Part of Westchester County including 
Harrison, Mamaroneck, New Castle, North 
Castle, Ossining, Rye City, Rye Town, 
Scarsdale, White Plains, part of New Rochelle 

  

10:30 Thomas Abinanti – 92 AD – LOB 631 
District:  Towns of Greenburgh and Mount 
Pleasant, the Villages of Ardsley, Dobbs Ferry, 
Elmsford, Hastings-on-Hudson, Irvington, 
Pleasantville, Sleepy Hollow, and Tarrytown 

Mike Spano - 93 AD - LOB 454 
District:  Most of Yonkers 

 

10:45 Greg Ball - 40 SD - LOB 313 
District:  Parts of Westchester including 
Bedford, Cortlandt, Lewisboro, North Salem, 
Pound Ridge, Somers, Yorktown, and 
Peekskill; Putnam, and parts of Dutchess 

  

11:00 Amy Paulin - 88 AD - LOB 626 
District: Pelham, portion of New Rochelle, 
Eastchester, Scarsdale, portion of White 
Plains 

  

11:15 Ruth Hassell-Thompson - 36 SD – LOB 707 
District:  Parts of Bronx and Westchester 
County including Mount Vernon 

  

11:30 Robert Castelli - 89 AD – LOB 820 
District:  Lewisboro, Bedford, Pound Ridge, 
Mount Kisco, New Castle, North Castle, 
Harrison, portions of White Plains 
 

Gary Pretlow - 87 AD - LOB 845 
District:  Parts of Mount Vernon 
and Yonkers 

 

11:30 LIBRARY RALLY – Meeting Room 6 

12:00 George Latimer - 91 AD - LOB 656 
District:  Rye, City of Rye, portion of 
Mamaroneck, portion of New Rochelle 

  

12:30 Andrea Stewart-Cousins - 35 SD - LOB 615 
District:  Towns of Greenburgh and Mount 
Pleasant, the Villages of Ardsley, Dobbs Ferry, 
Elmsford, Hastings-on-Hudson, Irvington, 
Pleasantville, Sleepy Hollow, Tarrytown, and 
parts of Yonkers 

Sandy Galef - 90 AD - LOB 641 
[Meeting shared with Mid-Hudson] 
District:  Ossining, Cortlandt, 
Peekskill, and portions of Putnam 
County 

Steven Katz – 99 AD – 
LOB 531 
[Meeting shared with Mid-
Hudson] 
District:  Yorktown, Somers, 
North Salem, parts of 
Putnam and Dutchess 
Counties 

1:00 Jeffrey Klein - 34 SD – LOB 304 
District:  Parts of Bronx and Westchester 
including parts of the cities of Mount Vernon 
and New Rochelle, Bronxville, Tuckahoe, 
Eastchester and Pelham 

  

2:00 F R E E 

3:00 WALK TO BUS PICK-UP LOCATION:  Madison Avenue underpass.   
Bus leaves promptly at 3:30 PM. 

 


